RCMQG Feedback Survey Results
2023



Challenges



On a scale of 1 to 9, how happy were you with the specific type of challenges issued this year?
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On a scale of 1 t0 9, what did you think of the pacing of the challenges this year?
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On a scale of 1 to 9, what did you think of the structure/guidance of the challenges this year?
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On a scale of 1 to 9, how important is it to you to have prizes for each challenge?
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Fundraising

A survey malfunction did not capture responses
to the fundraising questions



Community Outreach



Did you help with any step of making quilts for St. Jude this year? Steps include: cutting fabric,

making kits, sewing a block, sewing a top, sewing ba..., attaching binding, sewing on label, washing, etc.
8 responses

@ Yes

@ No - not really interested
@ No - but I would like to




Did you make any pillowcases for North Alabama Foster Closet in 2023?
8 responses

@ Yes
@ No - not really interested
@ No - but | would like to




Diversity, Equity, Accessibility and Inclusion



On a scale of 1 to 9, how much do you agree with the statement "l understand the purpose of the

DEAI committee."
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On a scale of 1 to 9, how much do you agree with the statement "l understand how to report issues

to the DEAI committee."
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On a scale of 1 to 9, how much do you agree with the statement "Should | have or witness an issue, |
feel comfortable reporting it to the DEAI committee."
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Membership



On a scale of 1 t0 9, how much value do you feel that you get from being a RCMQG member?
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On a scale of 1 to 9, how much value do you feel that you get from being a member of the national

MQG?
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Website



On a scale of 1 to 9, how easy to use is the website?
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3
2
L 1 1
(11.1%) I (11.1%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
" | | |
1 2 3

Very difficult to navigate

0 ((l)%)

2 (22.2%)

6

2 (22.2%)

Very easy to navigate



On a scale of 1 to 9, how useful is the information on the website?
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How often do you use the website?
10 responses

@ Daily

@ Once a week

@ Once a month

@ Once every few months
@ Rarely

@® Never



Officers



On a scale of 1 to 9, with 5 being "just right", how well did you feel that the officers communicated

with the guild this year?
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On a scale of 1 to 9, with 5 being "just right", how well did you feel that finances were made

transparent to the guild this year?
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On a scale of 1 to 9, how happy were you with how guild funds were prioritized?
7 responses

4
41(5741%)
2 3
(42.9%)
2
1
0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((?%) 0 (?%)

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Not happy at all Extremely happy



Meetings



On a scale of 1 to 9, with 5 being "just right", what do you think of the balance between guild

business and activities (demos, presentations, challenges, etc.) at each meeting?
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On a scale of 1 to 9 what did you think of the programming during the meetings this year?
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Communications



Please choose your preferred methods of communication (check all that apply).
10 responses

Verbally, at the meeting 6 (60%)

Newsletter 10 (100%)

Checking the website 3 (30%)
Email 9 (90%)

Slack 5 (50%)

Instagram 3 (30%)
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On a scale of 1 to 9, with 5 being "just right", how you feel about the number of emails you have

received from the guild this year?
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On a scale of 1 to 9, how well did you feel that guild events and news were communicated this year?
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On a scale of 1 t0 9, how happy were you with the newsletter this year?
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